
Divisions 1-2-3 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004548 BEAUFORT Raphaël E.B.R.T. 100 100 0
2 LG005326 LEMMENS Alan Jalhay Motor Club 95 95 90
3 LG005310 SCHMIDT Cédric E.B.R.T. 88 88 0
4 LG004103 PIRNAY Michaël Jalhay Motor Club 86 86 86
5 LG004129 KONRADOWSKI Sébastien Jalhay Motor Club 84 0 84
6 LG004589 SOUVERYNS Stéphane Ecurie Chawresse 82 0 82
_ LG004839 MAHAUT Tom Ecurie Hesbaye 82 0 82
8 LG005121 LEPAILY Kévin Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 80 80 0
9 LG005709 COURBOIS Emmanuel Motor Club Hannutois 78 78 0

10 LG004384 BUYLE Antoine E.B.R.T. 74 74 0
_ LG004687 PIROTTE Jérôme Ecurie Hesbaye 74 0 74

12 LG100152 PETRICONE Samuel A.S.R.T. 73 73 0
_ LG005219 LEPAILY Ludovic Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 73 0 73

14 LG004564 FABRY Yves Ecurie Chawresse 72 72 56
15 LG005726 CRAVILLON Hugo Motor Club Hannutois 71 71 0
16 LG004576 FREHISSE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 70 70 51
17 LG005192 DE KRAHE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 70 70 0
18 LG005901 FABRY Pierre Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 69 0 69
19 LG004179 FELTEN Nikolaus A.M.C. Saint-Vith 68 68 55
20 LG004600 VAN KESSEL Louis-François Ecurie Chawresse 66 66 0
21 LG004756 DEBROUX Kylian Ecurie Hesbaye 64 64 0
22 LG004273 DUCHESNE Jean-Louis Can-Ham 63 63 46
23 LG004721 VAN KESSEL Raphaël Ecurie Hesbaye 63 0 63
24 LG004128 PIRARD Patrick Jalhay Motor Club 62 62 0
25 LG005188 COLARD Xavier Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 60 60 0
26 LG004690 JALET Johan Ecurie Hesbaye 59 0 59

_ LG004157 KREMER Matis Jalhay Motor Club 59 0 59
28 LG006780 BOSQUELLE Rémy A.S.R.T. 58 0 58
29 LG006856 FREYMAN Florian A.S.R.T. 57 57 51
30 LG006750 KEYSERS Romain A.S.R.T. 54 54 0

_ LG006820 DEFFET Maxym A.S.R.T. 54 0 54
32 LG004575 JACQUES Jean Ecurie Chawresse 52 0 52
33 LG005707 MARNEFFE Pascal Motor Club Hannutois 51 51 0
34 LG008054 FAMEREE Christelle Marchin Auto Club 49 0 49

_ LG005833 WINTERS Patrick Ecurie Les Volants 49 0 49
36 LG100067 SALMON Pierre Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 48 48 0
37 LG006231 HOTTOIS Patrick Jalhay Motor Club 46 0 46
38 LG100171 MASSON Paul E.B.R.T. 45 45 0
39 LG005212 KOLLENBERG Alain Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 41 0 41

_ LG006828 LALLEMENT Michel A.S.R.T. 41 0 41
_ LG006739 LALLEMENT Sophie A.S.R.T. 41 0 41

42 LG100377 DAL MOLIN Nicolas A.S.R.T. 38 0 38
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_ LG100161 BAELE Julie A.S.R.T. 38 0 38
44 LG006851 PIROTTE Pierre A.S.R.T. 37 0 37
45 LG100590 DONY Logan Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 34 0 34

_ LG004689 GERARD Amaury Ecurie Hesbaye 34 0 34
47 LG006762 LO VULLO Laurent A.S.R.T. 30 0 30

_ LG005168 RASKIN Benoit Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 30 0 30
49 LG005848 SCHUTZ Christian Ecurie Hesbaye 29 0 29

_ LG005745 BARUFFALDI Dimitri Motor Club Hannutois 29 0 29
51 LG004135 KOHL Fernand Jalhay Motor Club 27 0 27
_ LG100609 HENARD Ronny Marchin Auto Club 27 0 27

53 LG004691 DABEE Fabian Ecurie Hesbaye 26 0 26
54 LG005744 BARUFFALDI David Motor Club Hannutois 24 0 24
55 LG006846 NIVELLE Alex A.S.R.T. 23 0 23
56 LG006740 WALTZING Louise A.S.R.T. 22 0 22

Divisions 4 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005860 BOUCHE Xavier Ecurie Les Volants 100 100 72
2 LG100644 POTTY Maxime E.B.R.T. 100 0 100
3 LG005332 LEYON Geoffrey E.B.R.T. 95 95 0
4 LG005900 GEILENKIRCHEN Noël Ecurie Les Volants 90 0 90
5 LG005800 LUX Christophe Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 86 86 67
6 LG004552 DEPREAY Christophe Ecurie Chawresse 82 0 82
7 LG006753 LAMY Nicolas A.S.R.T. 79 79 67
8 LG005192 DE KRAHE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 72 0 72
9 LG004155 LEJEUNE Didier Jalhay Motor Club 69 0 69

10 LG006753 LAMY Nicolas A.S.R.T. 67 0 67
11 LG004559 COLLETTE Marc Ecurie Chawresse 65 0 65
12 LG005728 DELAGE Lucas Motor Club Hannutois 61 0 61
13 LG005163 DIERCKX Daniel Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 60 0 60
14 LG007707 CLAJOT Patrick Motor Club Hannutois 54 0 54

Divisions PH Classic TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005862 MOXHET Jean Luc Ecurie Les Volants 100 100 0
2 LG005221 SCHMETZ Laurent Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 86 86 0
_ LG004269 COLLINS Alain Can-Ham 86 0 86
4 LG004434 LEJEUNE Joseph R.E. Ardennes 81 81 0
5 LG005135 WILLEMS Quentin Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 80 0 80
6 LG004596 DONEUX Marc Ecurie Chawresse 79 79 0

Divisions PH S/R TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005204 DRIESEN Patrick Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 95 95 0
2 LG100229 WAUTHIER Benoit Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 91 0 91
- LG005133 SOHET Joffrey Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 91 91 0
4 LG004529 PESTIAUX David Ecurie Chawresse 86 0 86
5 LG005209 WAUTHIER Guy Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 78 0 78
6 LG100206 WAUTHIER Thibaut Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 71 0 71
7 LG005753 MOTTOULLE David Motor Club Hannutois 70 0 70



8 LG004730 DESTEXHE Simon Ecurie Hesbaye 67 0 67
Division 1 - Classe 2 TOT LED.VIL.

1 LG004576 FREHISSE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 50 50 50
Division 2 - Classe 4 TOT LED.VIL.

1 LG004564 FABRY Yves Ecurie Chawresse 50 50 50
2 LG005188 COLARD Xavier Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 45 0
3 LG006739 LALLEMENT Sophie A.S.R.T. 41 0 41
4 LG100161 BAELE Julie A.S.R.T. 38 0 38

Division 2 - Classe 5 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004384 BUYLE Antoine E.B.R.T. 50 50 0
_ LG004129 KONRADOWSKI Sébastien Jalhay Motor Club 50 0 50
3 LG004128 PIRARD Patrick Jalhay Motor Club 41 41 0
4 LG006856 FREYMAN Florian A.S.R.T. 38 38 38
5 LG006750 KEYSERS Romain A.S.R.T. 36 36 0
6 LG005707 MARNEFFE Pascal Motor Club Hannutois 35 35 0
7 LG100067 SALMON Pierre Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 34 34 0
8 LG100171 MASSON Paul E.B.R.T. 33 33 0
9 LG006851 PIROTTE Pierre A.S.R.T. 32 0 32

10 LG004689 GERARD Amaury Ecurie Hesbaye 31 0 31
11 LG005168 RASKIN Benoit Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 30 0 30
12 LG005745 BARUFFALDI Dimitri Motor Club Hannutois 29 0 29
13 LG100609 HENARD Ronny Marchin Auto Club 27 0 27
14 LG004691 DABEE Fabian Ecurie Hesbaye 26 0 26
15 LG005744 BARUFFALDI David Motor Club Hannutois 24 0 24
16 LG006846 NIVELLE Alex A.S.R.T. 23 0 23
17 LG006740 WALTZING Louise A.S.R.T. 22 0 22

Division 2 - Classe 6 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004548 BEAUFORT Raphaël E.B.R.T. 50 50 0
2 LG005833 WINTERS Patrick Ecurie Les Volants 45 0 45
3 LG006828 LALLEMENT Michel A.S.R.T. 41 0 41
4 LG100377 DAL MOLIN Nicolas A.S.R.T. 38 0 38
5 LG004756 DEBROUX Kylian Ecurie Hesbaye 36 36 0

Division 3 - Classe 8 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004103 PIRNAY Michaël Jalhay Motor Club 50 50 50
2 LG005726 CRAVILLON Hugo Motor Club Hannutois 45 45 0
3 LG004600 VAN KESSEL Louis-François Ecurie Chawresse 41 41 0
4 LG004157 KREMER Matis Jalhay Motor Club 38 0 38
5 LG006231 HOTTOIS Patrick Jalhay Motor Club 36 0 36
6 LG100590 DONY Logan Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 34 0 34

Division 3 - Classe 9 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005310 SCHMIDT Cédric E.B.R.T. 50 50 0
_ LG004839 MAHAUT Tom Ecurie Hesbaye 50 0 50
3 LG004687 PIROTTE Jérôme Ecurie Hesbaye 45 0 45
_ LG005709 COURBOIS Emmanuel Motor Club Hannutois 45 45 0



5 LG005901 FABRY Pierre Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 41 0 41
_ LG005192 DE KRAHE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 41 41 0
7 LG004721 VAN KESSEL Raphaël Ecurie Hesbaye 38 0 38
8 LG004690 JALET Johan Ecurie Hesbaye 36 0 36
9 LG006820 DEFFET Maxym A.S.R.T. 35 0 35

10 LG004575 JACQUES Jean Ecurie Chawresse 34 0 34
11 LG008054 FAMEREE Christelle Marchin Auto Club 33 0 33
12 LG006762 LO VULLO Laurent A.S.R.T. 30 0 30
13 LG005848 SCHUTZ Christian Ecurie Hesbaye 29 0 29
14 LG004135 KOHL Fernand Jalhay Motor Club 27 0 27

Division 3 - Classe 10 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005326 LEMMENS Alan Jalhay Motor Club 50 50 45
2 LG005121 LEPAILY Kévin Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 45 0
3 LG100152 PETRICONE Samuel A.S.R.T. 41 41 0
_ LG004589 SOUVERYNS Stéphane Ecurie Chawresse 41 0 41
5 LG004179 FELTEN Nikolaus A.M.C. Saint-Vith 38 38 33
6 LG005219 LEPAILY Ludovic Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 38 0 38
7 LG004273 DUCHESNE Jean-Louis Can-Ham 36 36 32
8 LG006780 BOSQUELLE Rémy A.S.R.T. 34 0 34

Division 3 - Classe 11 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005212 KOLLENBERG Alain Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 41 0 41

Division 4 - Classe 12 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005192 DE KRAHE Sébastien Ecurie Chawresse 45 0 45
2 LG006753 LAMY Nicolas A.S.R.T. 41 0 41
3 LG005728 DELAGE Lucas Motor Club Hannutois 38 0 38

Division 4 - Classe 13 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005332 LEYON Geoffrey E.B.R.T. 50 50 0

Division 4 - Classe 14 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005860 BOUCHE Xavier Ecurie Les Volants 50 50 36
2 LG100644 POTTY Maxime E.B.R.T. 50 0 50
3 LG005800 LUX Christophe Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 45 34
4 LG005900 GEILENKIRCHEN Noël Ecurie Les Volants 45 0 45
5 LG004552 DEPREAY Christophe Ecurie Chawresse 41 0 41
_ LG006753 LAMY Nicolas A.S.R.T. 41 41 0
7 LG004155 LEJEUNE Didier Jalhay Motor Club 35 0 35
8 LG004559 COLLETTE Marc Ecurie Chawresse 33 0 33
9 LG005163 DIERCKX Daniel Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 31 0 31

10 LG007707 CLAJOT Patrick Motor Club Hannutois 29 0 29
Division PH Classic - Classe 17 TOT LED.VIL.

1 LG004269 COLLINS Alain Can-Ham 50 0 50
2 LG005135 WILLEMS Quentin Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 0 45

Division PH Classic - Classe 18 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005221 SCHMETZ Laurent Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 45 0
2 LG004596 DONEUX Marc Ecurie Chawresse 41 41 0



Division PH Classic - Classe 19 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005862 MOXHET Jean Luc Ecurie Les Volants 50 50 0
2 LG004434 LEJEUNE Joseph R.E. Ardennes 45 45 0

Division PH S/R - Classe 21 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004529 PESTIAUX David Ecurie Chawresse 50 0 50
2 LG005753 MOTTOULLE David Motor Club Hannutois 38 0 38

Division PH S/R - Classe 22 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005133 SOHET Joffrey Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 50 50 0

Division PH S/R - Classe 23 TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG100229 WAUTHIER Benoit Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 50 0 50
- LG005204 DRIESEN Patrick Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 50 50 0
3 LG005209 WAUTHIER Guy Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 45 0 45
4 LG100206 WAUTHIER Thibaut Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 41 0 41
5 LG004730 DESTEXHE Simon Ecurie Hesbaye 38 0 38

Divisions 1-2-3 Copilote TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG004595 BEAUFORT Denis Ecurie Chawresse 100 100 0
2 LG004296 BECKERS Benoit E.B.R.T. 95 95 90
3 LG004365 RE Gino E.B.R.T. 88 88 0
4 LG006183 STEUKERS Cathy Jalhay Motor Club 86 62 86
5 LG004117 ACEDO SANCHO Felix Jalhay Motor Club 86 86 0
6 LG006217 KONRADOWSKI Lucien Jalhay Motor Club 84 0 84
7 LG004540 WUIDAR Joffrey Ecurie Chawresse 82 0 82
_ LG004807 GILLES Denis Ecurie Hesbaye 82 0 82
9 LG005131 TOFFOLI Primo Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 80 80 0

10 LG005734 OLIVIER Lionel Motor Club Hannutois 78 78 0
11 LG004579 DACO Zoé Ecurie Chawresse 74 74 0
12 LG005121 LEPAILY Kévin Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 73 0 73
13 LG004606 GERARD Grégory Ecurie Chawresse 72 72 0
14 LG100420 DE ROISSARD DE BELLETSasha Motor Club Hannutois 71 71 0
15 LG004571 FREHISSE Angélique Ecurie Chawresse 70 70 51
16 LG004119 DECERF Allyson Jalhay Motor Club 70 70 0
17 LG100670 LAMY Lucas Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 69 0 69
18 LG004178 KOHNEN Patrick A.M£ 68 68 55
19 LG006836 DAUNE Marvin A.S.R.T. 68 68 0
20 LG006781 NYSSEN Jean-Jacques A.S.R.T. 66 66 0
21 LG004755 GENDARME Nicolas Ecurie Hesbaye 64 64 29
22 LG100038 GERARD Jean-Luc Can-Ham 63 63 46
23 LG100384 JENAER Julien Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 60 60 0
24 LG004819 MELON David Ecurie Hesbaye 59 0 59

_ LG100639 BERTHOLET Thibaut Jalhay Motor Club 59 0 59
26 LG100668 LAMBERT Alix A.S.R.T. 58 0 58
27 LG006825 DAUNE Mathieu A.S.R.T. 57 57 0
28 LG004569 LHOIR Yannick Ecurie Chawresse 56 0 56
29 LG006867 CORNET Maxime A.S.R.T. 54 54 0



_ LG006852 VALANGE Raphael A.S.R.T. 54 0 54
31 LG004582 DUCHATEAU Nathalie Ecurie Chawresse 52 0 52
32 LG005708 GWIAZDA Michaël Motor Club Hannutois 51 51 0

_ LG006792 PROTANO Fiona A.S.R.T. 51 0 51
34 LG005631 FANIEL Arlette Marchin Auto Club 49 0 49

_ LG100449 WINTERS Florian Ecurie Les Volants 49 0 49
36 LG005168 RASKIN Benoit Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 48 48 0
37 LG004128 PIRARD Patrick Jalhay Motor Club 46 0 46
38 LG004159 DALKENNE Julien E.B.R.T. 45 45 0
39 LG100031 LISON Gladys A.S.R.T. 41 0 41

_ LG100685 PENSIS Isabelle Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 41 0 41
41 LG100512 FRISON Stéphanie Ecurie Les Volants 38 0 38
_ LG006105 SWENNEN Loïc Rc Organisation 38 0 38

43 LG100197 DESPREZ David A.S.R.T. 34 0 34
_ LG100616 PETRONE Riccardo Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 34 0 34

45 LG006750 KEYSERS Romain A.S.R.T. 30 0 30
_ LG006788 BRASSEUR Joel A.S.R.T. 30 0 30

47 LG004572 DECROUPETTE Thibault Ecurie Chawresse 29 0 29
48 LG100601 TIRION Lucas Marchin Auto Club 27 0 27

_ LG004136 REENAERS Jean-Pierre Jalhay Motor Club 27 0 27
50 LG004593 MEULEMANS David Ecurie Chawresse 25 0 25
51 LG100614 BARUFFALDI Mélina Motor Club Hannutois 24 0 24
52 LG100674 JACQUES Aymeric A.S.R.T. 23 0 23

Divisions 4 Copilote TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005889 JAMAR Lorin Ecurie Les Volants 100 100 72
2 LG100645 HERMAN Renaud E.B.R.T. 100 0 100
3 LG004334 ELST Loris E.B.R.T. 95 95 0
4 LG100052 DANSE Ludovic Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 86 86 0
5 LG100379 GERARD Mélina A.S.R.T. 79 79 67
6 LG100654 CORNET Christophe Ecurie Chawresse 72 0 72
7 LG006255 ROUXHET Christian Jalhay Motor Club 69 0 69
8 LG100682 RULOT Michel Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 67 0 67
9 LG004601 COLLETTE Marc Ecurie Chawresse 65 0 65

10 LG100421 CREVECOEUR Manoe Motor Club Hannutois 61 0 61
11 LG005756 CZAPLICKI Dylan Motor Club Hannutois 60 0 60
12 LG100452 HEYNE Julien Motor Club Hannutois 54 0 54

Divisions PH Classic Copilote TOT LED.VIL.
1 LG005863 BICHOT Viviane Ecurie Les Volants 100 100 0
2 LG100305 SCHMETZ Manon Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 86 86 0
- LG006260 STAS Sebastien Can-Ham 86 0 86
4 LG100017 LEJEUNE Steve R.E. Ardennes 81 81 0
5 LG006774 HOUGARDY Philippe A.S.R.T. 80 0 80
6 LG004597 DONEUX Xavier Ecurie Chawresse 79 79 0

Divisions PH S/R Copilote TOT LED.VIL.



1 LG100413 BELLIN Gloria Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 95 95 0
2 LG100377 DAL MOLIN Nicolas A.S.R.T. 91 91 0
- LG005210 GLENET Sarah Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 91 91
4 LG100032 PEETERS Didier Ecurie Chawresse 86 86
5 LG005175 FRANKENNE Jennifer Ecurie Baudouin Visétoise 78 78
6 LG004779 LEJEUNE Charline Ecurie Hesbaye 70 70
7 LG004729 CONSTANT Maxime Ecurie Hesbaye 67 67
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